(Rupees Eighty One and Twenty Paisa only) each aggregating to Rs. 29,71,92,000/- (Rupees

Twenty Nine Crores Seventy One Lakh Ninety Two Thousand only.

The conversion of warrants into equity shares is to be done before the expiry of eighteen (18)

months from the date of allotment of warrants in terms of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018.

III. The intent of the promoters, directors or key management personnel of the issuer to subscribe

to the offer :

Promoters of the Company are subscribing to the issue to the extent of number of warrants proposed

to be issued, written against their names, as detailed in the following table:

Except these warrants, promoters are not subscribing any other securities in the proposed issue. All

other proposed allottees belongs to Non-Promoter and Public Category.

IV. The Shareholding Pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue.

Category Pre Issue

Shareholding

Structure

Equity

shares

to be

allotted

Post Issue

Shareholding

Warrants

to be

allotted

Post Issue

Shareholding

(Presuming full

conversion of

Warrants)

 No. of
shares

%  No. of
shares

% * No. of
shares

%

A)  Promoter  Shareholding

Indian

a) Individuals

& HUF

16744800 68.16 - 16744800 57.61 1160000 17904800 54.71

b) Any Other
Director or

10800 0.04 - 10800 0.04 0 10800 0.03

S.N Proposed Allotees Category  No of Warrants

1 Mr. Rohit Gupta Promoter 11,60,000

Total  11,60,000

   Sarveshwar Foods Limited _EGM Notice   Page | 8

Directors
Reatives

Sub Total

(A)(1)

16755600 68.20 - 16755600 57.64 1160000 17915600 54.74

2) Foreign
Promoters

- - - - - -

Total  Promoter
Shareholding
A=A1 +A2

16755600 68.20 - 16755600 57.64 1160000 17915600 54.74

B) Public Shareholding

B1) Institutional
Investors

224240 0.91 500000 724240 2.49 500000 1224240 3.74

B2) Central
Govt./Stat
Govt./POI

- - - - - 0 - -

B3) Non-Institutional Investors

Individuals 5631710 22.93 2250000 7881710 27.12 800000 8681710 26.53

Body  Corporate 1149650 4.68 700000 1849650 6.36 1200000 3049650 9.31

Others
(Including
NRI, Clearing

Members, HUF)

806000 3.28 1050000 1856000 6.39 0 1856000 5.68

Total Public
Shareholding
B=B1+B2+ B3

7811600 31.80 4500000 12311600 42.36 2500000 14811600 45.26

C) Non-
Promoter -
Non-Public

- - - - - -

Grand  Total

(A+B+C)

24567200 100 4500000 29067200 100 3660000 32727200 100

 * These percentages have been calculated on the basis of post preferential issue capital i.e. Rs. 29,06,72,000 (Twenty

nine Crore Six Lakh Seventy Two thousand only) divided into 2,90,67,200 (Two Crore Ninety Lakh Sixty Seven

Thousand Two hundred only) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each.

These percentages have been calculated on the basis of post preferential issue capital on fully diluted basis i.e. Rs.
32,72,72,000 (Thirty-Two Crore Seventy-Two Lakh Seventy-Two Thousand only) divided into 3,27,27,200 (Three
Crore Twenty Seven Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only)